
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.025, subsection c of the Local Government code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus county Treasurer, Titus county, Texas for the month ofAugust,
2021 which have been submitted to Commissioner's court for approval. The cash balance for Titus
County combined funds on this date is S28,469,315.31

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, 23, ZO2!

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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DATE OA/21/202! 01.56

ACCOONT NAME

2 021 010

COMBII'I8D SIATEIITNT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMEMTS FROM AUGUST GEI,1O3 PAGE 1

BAGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

caaE cA98
EECEIPIS DISBSRSBIIENIS

ENDING
CA6H BAITANCE
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.00
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2, 500. O0
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s00.00

,00
,00
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9,660,101.32
.00
.00
.00

8,930,044.33

13 790 .59
13,?90.59

6,623.24

1,093,1n5,25

28.13

358,?88.2r- 9,564,4O1.32

o0 13, 818 . .,2
2021 014 JUSTICE COI,,RTHOUSE AECURITY

CASH IN BANX
FUND TOTAI,S

2021 016 SACURITY PEES FUI'D
CAAII III EANK

rUiTD TOTAIJS

2 021 O17 JI'RY FI'ND
CASH ON IIA!'D iII'RY
CASH IN A.Atli

FI'ND !OTAj,S

2O2I 018 INX LIBRA:RY FUND
CASH IN &At[(

F[,ND T0TAI,6

2021 019 SPECIAT, PROJICT ROAD & BRIDGE
CASfi IN BANX

FUND TOIAI,S

2021 O2O &OAD & BRIDOE AUND
CTSX IN BAN(
cra-cD

FIAD T9TAI,6

2021 023 !OAI' e BRTDGE *3 FiND
CASH IN &AIIK

FI'IID IPTA!5

2021 024 ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND
CASH TN BANT

28. 13

752 .50

.00 13, a1a . ?2

1 .315.1O
6,623.28 752 .50

.00
1 7t9 a5
1, 719 . A5

1,590.00

7 ,315.14

5,000.00
Ls9,916. 04

.00
s65. 39 -

5, 000.00
158ra10.502

8, 931 . 53

2,855.39-

,00
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10, 521 . 53
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.00

1,590.00

.00

00 10,52r.s3

o0
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 0o 00 .00

23, 948.70-
23,9a8. ?0-

310,27r.64
2021 021 ROAD & BRIDGE S1 PIIND

CISB TN BANX
SUND TOTAI,S

347,949.90
387,989.90 6,234.44

2021 022 ROAD & BiIDGE f2 FI'ND
CA.SH IlT BANT

FI'ND 1\c,ltAlrs
103 169 .21 19,393,83 60,835.10-

310,279.6t

261, 728 . 00

!04,063.79 238.44 t1,oo1.7a-

t03.159.27 r9,lt3. a3 60, 835. 1o - 251,724.00

393 294.45
39 t294.45

401, 001 .32

404, 063 ,79

431,285 . 52
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.00
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.00
,00



DNfE oA/23/2021 01,56 COUBINED SfAtBI'EIiIT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DI9BI,,RSEMBt{TS FROM AUGUSf

AEGINNING
CASII BAI,ANCE

cAStl

--!EqI!!S
6,238.{l

CTAH
DISBURSEMBI{IS

36,522.6L-

TO AUGUST GEt 103 PAGE

EIIDIIfG
C,ASII EAtrAllCB

2

202]. 028 JUSTICE CbT'RT TECHTOIOOY
CASH IN B,AI{(

FUND TOTA',S

16,3?1.87

35,801.13

ACC!U!fT NAI'IE
FUND l!|i!AI,S

2021 025 CHAI,TER L9: w2O2O
CASII IN BANK

FUND !"TA'S

2021 025 STAVNS GRANT
CASH IN BANI(

FI,ND TOTAI,S

2021 027 BAVA CARaS GRaNT
cAaS lN 6Al[X

rUTD IOTAI,S

2021 029 .'USTICE C1CURT TBCHNOIOGI-JP2
CASH IN A,All(

I'IrND IITAIJS

2021 O3O COUNTI & DISTRIq! CRT TECH
CIAE IN BAI'I(

rU!{D T0IIA16

2021 031 llAVA SEClrRrtv EUND
PETTY CiSH
CAAH IlI BANT

FT'ND TOTA',S

2021 032 qII GRiA!trT
CAAS IN BAN'(

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 033 PRETRIAI, INTERVENIION TUND
CASH IN BAN(

EOND TOTAI,€

2021 034 PR.E-IRIAL-CIASS C tlISD. aUND
CNAH IT B,lrI(

PUND TOTAI,S

2021 035 AMERICAN RASCUE PI,AN GP,ANT
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 036 VITAI, STATISTICS
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 037 CIUNT! gLaru( ARCBM
CASH IN BIN(

FUND TqIA',9

2021 0a0 DISTRICT clJaRT TBCH EUND
CASH IN BA!{X

431.285.52 {01, 001 . 32

_____________-_q!.
.00

.00 ,00

.00 00
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.00

1.997 .21- '00
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.00 00

00

15, 3?4 .87

64 .00 35
35,801.13 64. O0
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3s,85s.13

to,22L.01

00

10,157.88
_____!!-]9

53.19
. o0

16,360.39

ao,221.07

16,454,93

.00

.00
16,350.39

.00

94,54

.00

oo

15,585.?3

. o0 16,454.93

27 956,62
.00
.00

.00
21,,956,62

2L t955.62

42, 063 . 93 -

21,956,62

46,162 .54-

00

20,244 .64

22,234.06
22,234 . 06

__________L€t-_9!.
161.OO ------------5!=3.S.-51.20 -

42,063 .93-

6.49f.00

15,585,73

500.00

20,284 ,64- 46,762 .44-

22,949 .46

,00

22,949 .46

?,393.00
6,893.00

3,180,652.00

500.00

00

00 7,393.00

14,083.28

00 3, t 80, 652 .00
3, 180, 652 .003,1a0,652.00

13,114 ,24

.00

369.00

,00

.00
13, ?1{ .2I

1.58,906.O1

369.00

5,22O .OO

00

.00

14, 083 .28

16{,126.O1
158,906.01

12,691.00

s,220.00

245.00

.00

.00

164,126.01

12.9t6.00



DAIE oa/21/202! 07 t56 COIIIBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FRO!.I AUGUST TO AUGUST

BEGINNING
E-ASH BAI.ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPAS DISBURSEMETIIS

ENDING
CNSB BALATICE

24s, OO 12, 916 . 0O

23,2Bt.AA 11.72- 84,202 .56

ACCOUNT NAMA
fullD totar,s

2021 041 STATE taAS AUND
CAAN IN B.AIT

PT'ND 1!ITAI,S

2021 042 HOUEI]AND SECURITY GRANT
CrqSH IN BANX

FI,IND TOTA',S

2021 043 COUIIIY CT,ERX R&U FIND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAIIS

2021 O{4 DISTRICT CIJER( R&M FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FI'TD TOTAI,S

2021 047 DISTRICI ATIORNEY FUI'D
CA.SH IN EAN(

Ft llD ltrrALS

2021 048 CIUTtII AI'IORNBY PUND
CASII IN BATT

EUTD AOTALg

2021 O'9 DISTRIST CIJr REC PRESARV FUTD
CA.SH IlI AANi

SUllD TOTAI,S

2021 051 FTIIIILY AND PROTESIIVE SERVICBE
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 052 CORONA VIRUS REI,IEP
C}SH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTAIS

202]. 053 SIiERIPT SAIZED ACCOI'NT
CASII IN BAIiIr

PUTD IITAI,S

2021 054 DTSlRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
C-ASII IiI BAIiIX

FI'IID TOTAIJS

2021 055 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND
PETTY CASH

12,691.00

.00

23,241.88

.00

11.72-

.00

44,202 .56

.00
00

20a,217 . A',l

00

5,525.05

.00

493.19-

.00

213,248 ,93
205,211 .O7

r3 , ?45 .41

5,525.05

3?0. ?1

493.19- 2L3,244.93

14,116.12
13 , ?4S .41

2, OS1 .18

370.71

.00

00

.00

14, 115 . 12

2
2

05?.18
05 la2,057 .tA

2,541 .22

.00

120.00

00

.00 2,661.22
2,347 .22 t2o.oo 00 2,661 .22

20,824.00
20,824.00

20 464 .00 160. o0 ,00
20,464.00 360. 00

00

00

2021 050 yaHICLE M1.EIIIORY TAX ACCOOIIT
C-AsII IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S
244,121 .42
244,123.42

,00 244,123.42
.00 .00

.00 .00 .00
. o0 .00 00

577 ,61O.46-

.00

,00

.oo

571 .610.46-

.00 22,193.722 393.12
22,191 .12 .00 .00

29 937 .21 .00 00 2r,937,2\
29,937 .2\

4, 500. 00 00

.00 29,931 .21

2021 055 DIST ATTY DRUO FORPEITURE TUTD
CTST Ill BANI
CIB- CDS

I'UND TOIAIIS

1a5,812.33
.00

145,812.33

.00

'00

245.18-
.00

1{5,52?.15
.00

2a5.18-

00

145,52?.15

4,500.00

60,932.40
60,932.40

244,123 .42

671,610,46
671,610.46 .00



DI:IE OAl23l2|2l 01,56 COMBINED STATEMEN! OF CASH RECEIPIS 
'\ND 

DISBURSETIENTS FROM AUGUSA ,I1C AUEUST GEI,lO3 PAGE 4

ACCl(,Itt NA[a
CTSH IlI BAIX

FUND IPTAIJS

BEGINNING
CASH BAI]ANCE

15,220.05

caat casH
EECEIPT!| DTSBT'RIIEIIEIITS

.00 .00

BNDINC
CASII BAIANCB

15,220.05

2021 057 CAPITAI, MT'RDER FUND
CASH IN BANK

Ft ND TOTAIJS

19 t72O.05

84,000.00

.00

.00

00

.00

19,720.05

84,000.00
44,000.00

55,942.26

84, 000.00

6,844.94

00

. o0

.00

2021 058 STAIE CRITINAIJ AIJIBN ASST PROO
CAAU Il| BAIX

EII|D 1!'TAL9
6,8a{,98
6,844.98

.00
oo ,00

2,42O .20-

6,844,94

51, 514 . 06
2O2I O59 SHERIFF COiIIIISSARY ET'ND

CASH IN BANI(
FI'ND TOTAI]S

2021 052 TrTUE COUNTa 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN B'!NK

AUND TOTAIS

2021 053 2017 I&S
CA$I IN BANX
CIB.CD

FT'ND !c|tA'.Ii

2021 06t 2004 &Oll r&S/201r. SERIES
CASH IT AAlla
cra-cD

PUND TO"AIJS

2021 066 rrTUS CpUNTY 2012 .Ar AOID rrs
2012 B EOUD r&S
cra-cD

AUIID TOTAI,S

202t 061 2001 IOOP BOND
CASH IN B,A!II(

FUND TOTALS

2021 068 aIaUS COUlrry 2009 BOND I&S
CASIT IN BINI(
ctB-cD

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2021 069 2016 res
cAsS ur a.Nfl(
CIE.CD

EUND IOTAI,S

.00

. o0
' 00
. o0

.00

.00

0o

2021 060 2011 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

55,942.25

.00

ztazo.20-

.00

53,514.06

.0000
- 00

00 00

.00

.00

. o0

.00
. o0

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

,00

. o0
00

00 ,00

.00 00 . oo

.00
,00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00
00

00 .00

202].065 TITUS COUNTI DABT gERVICE AI'ND
CASU IN AANI(
CIB-CD

I'UND TCTTA'JS

6,354 .91

6,35{.91

.00

.00
7 ,25O,79A .03

.00
1 ,244,443.L2

.00
1 ,244,443.t2 .00 7 ,250,19A .03

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.oo
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00 00

00

oo

.00 .00
.00 00 .00

.00

.00
.00 00

o0
00

.00 .00

.00 .00
.00

.00

.00
00 .00 .00

2021 0?1 FE!{A P&aC. *1 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN( .00 00 .00 00

.00

.00

00 . o0



DATE 0A/23 /2A21 o7:56

2A2l

COMBINED STATEMENA OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM AUGUST TO AUGUST GETJ1O3 FAGE 5

BEGINNING
CASE EAT,ANCE

CTSH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCEACCOUIr! NA!{E

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 0?2 FEMA PRECINCT *2 2OL5-2O16
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAITS

2021 O?3 TITUS COUNTY BEI,I, TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOIAIJS

2021 o',ts 2004 &IoHT OF ltAY
CASH IN B.ANI(
CIB.CD

FUIID TOTAI,S

2021 076 IJOOP CONSTRUCTION FI'ND
C}SII IN BANX
CASH IN BAN( (TEX POO!}
clB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 07? FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016
CSSH IN BANI<

PUND TOTAI,S

2021 078 rEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN(

rUND TOTAI,S

2021 O?9 PREC #3 CERTZ GRAXT
CASH TN BAII(

FUND TOTAI,S

2 021 OA3 COMMISSARY STORE
CASH III BANK

FU!{D TOTAIJS

2O2I 084 EIJECAION FUND
C}SH IN BANX

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 085 MAINTENANCE BI,DG FT'ND
CASH IN B:INK

EUND TOTAIJS

RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
00 ,00 .00 .00

.00

00

00

.00 5,811 .61
.00 .00 5,813 .67

3 t 437 ,229 .53
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

3,437,229.53
.00

3,431 ,229 .53 .00 3,431 ,229 .53

,00
.00
. o0

.00

.00

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00

.00

00

.00 ,00 00

.00 00 .00
.00

.00

00

.00

.00 00

.00 . o0
.00 00

00

.00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00

.00

.00 .00

20,326 .29 .00 20,326 .29
20,326 .29 .00

2,197.30-

20,325.29

117.520.5!l
LL1 ,620 .53

.00

, 033 .87
120, 033 . S7 2 t791 .30-

157 ,!21.4O . oo 4.!76.29- 152 , 943 .51
4 t 178 .29- 152, 943 .51

085 INSIJR.ANCE TUND
C4SH IN EANK
CSST IN BANR
CASH IN BAN(.U!4R

FT]ND TOTAI,S

36?,448.49
.00
.01

21,129,L2
.00
.00

.00

.00

388,5?S.01
.00
.01

36?,448. 90 2',),,129.!2 ,00 388,5?8.02
2021 O9O DISTRICT CLERX AGENqY FUND

CAEll IN SPECIAL ACCT
CASH IN OPERATING ACCT
CD.DISTRIC"r CT,ER(
CASH IN REGISTRY

FI'ND TOIAIJS

35,129.41
30,064.60

523, 090 .39
334,351.05
922.635.5!

.00

.00
.00
. oo
.00
.00

35,!29,41
30,054.60

s23, 090.39
334.351.05
922, 635.51

.00

.00

s,813.57
5,513.67

3A3. 96
383 .96

157 tt21.gO



DATA Og/23/202L 01t56 COMBINED STAAEMENT OF CASII RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM AUGUST

BEGINNING
CASII BAI.ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

tO AI'GUSE GEI,XO3 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

6

2021 091 COI,,II:[I CI,ERX AGENCY FUND
C-AS! TN BANX
CASH IN OPERATING
CASH IN CIVII, CASES

FUND TOTAIS

l4a,799 .2s
4r, 133 .60
11 ,253 .60

.00

.00

.00

. o0

.00

. o0

t{a,7a9 .25
a?,133.60
\1,253,60

ACCOUNT NAME

OR,AND TOTALS

202! O92 E.Art BOND BOA&D ACCOUNa
CASH IN BANK BBB
CD-ANTHONY COOPER
CD-TONY MCGII,L
CD-(ET]!,YE COOPER
CD.BRISON & ERISON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD.NANCY DAVIS BAII, BONDS
NANCY EAIL BONDS

FUND TOTAI,S

' 01
,00
.00
.00

52,803,75
53,403.03

115,42{.39
50,225 ,39

.01

.00

.00

.00
52,AO3,76
53,403,03

tt6,424 ,39
50,225 ,39

2L3, !76 .44 .00 213,116 .45

212,856 .58 212,456 .54

.00 00

.00 .00 .00
,00 00 00 ,00

.00 158,448 .54 154,444.54- .00

.00 158,448 .54 158.448.54- .00

24, t59 ,'t23. L2 1,316,204.76 1,366.616.57- 25,459,3L5.31

2021 096 GENER,AI, FIXED ASSETS
FUND IDTAIJS

2021 09? GENER,AI, I,/T DEBT ACCOT'NT GROUP
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2021 O9A PAYROI,L CI,E,ARING PI'ND
CASH IN BANK

rUND TOTAIS

.00 .00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

.00 . o0

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

.00 . 00
.00

.00 . 00

_______________.@


